WIDE ANGLE FLAT SPRAY TIPS AND NOZZLES
Page 60
GILMAN, ILLINOIS PHONE:  800-872-8894 FAX:  815-265-7130
N
O
Z
Z
LE

(100-120) 49.19
(150-210) 77.77
HOW TO ORDER: Example
NOTE: Tip and nozzle numbers shown in table indicate stainless steel construction. Also available in brass.
Type Gallons Per Acre
(Strainer Screen Size) Liquid Capacity
FloodJet FloodJet Pressure 1 Nozzle 40” Spacing 60” Spacing
4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 20 4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 20
mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mph mp mph
10 2.7 100 80 67 50 40 33 29 25 20 67 53 45 33 27 22 19.1 16.7 13.4
20 3.8 142 113 95 71 57 47 41 35 28 95 76 63 47 38 32 27 24 18.9
1/4K-SS27 30 4.7 174 139 116 87 69 58 50 43 35 116 93 77 58 46 39 33 29 23
40 5.4 200 160 134 100 80 67 57 50 40 134 107 89 67 53 45 38 33 27
QCK-SS30 10 3.0 111 89 74 56 45 37 32 28 22 74 59 50 37 30 25 21 18.6 14.9
TK-SS30 20 4.2 157 126 105 79 63 52 45 39 31 105 84 70 52 42 35 30 26 21
3/8K-SS30 30 5.2 193 154 129 97 77 64 55 48 39 129 103 86 64 51 43 37 32 26
40 6.0 223 178 149 111 89 74 64 56 45 149 119 99 74 59 50 42 37 30
10 3.5 130 104 87 65 52 43 37 32 26 87 69 58 43 35 29 25 22 17.3
20 5.0 184 147 123 92 74 61 53 46 37 123 98 82 61 49 41 35 31 25
3/8K-SS35 30 6.1 225 180 150 112 90 75 64 56 45 150 120 100 75 60 50 43 37 30
40 7.0 260 208 173 130 104 87 74 65 52 173 139 116 87 69 58 50 43 35
QCK-SS40 10 4.0 149 119 99 74 59 50 42 37 30 99 79 66 50 40 33 28 25 20
20 5.7 210 168 140 105 84 70 60 53 42 140 112 93 70 56 47 40 35 28
3/8K-SS40 30 6.9 257 206 172 129 103 86 74 64 51 172 137 114 86 69 57 49 43 34
40 8.0 297 238 198 149 119 99 85 74 59 198 158 132 99 79 66 57 50 40
10 4.5 167 134 111 84 67 56 48 42 33 111 89 74 56 45 37 32 28 22
20 6.4 236 189 157 118 94 79 67 59 47 157 126 105 79 63 52 45 39 31
3/8K-SS45 30 7.8 225 180 150 112 90 75 64 56 45 150 120 100 75 60 50 43 37 30
40 9.0 334 267 223 167 134 111 95 84 67 223 178 149 111 89 74 64 56 45
QCK-SS50 10 5.0 186 149 124 93 74 62 53 46 37 124 99 83 62 50 41 35 31 25
20 7.1 262 210 175 131 105 87 75 66 52 175 140 117 87 70 58 50 44 35
1/2K-SS50 30 8.7 322 257 214 161 129 107 92 80 64 214 171 143 107 86 71 61 54 43
40 10.0 371 297 248 186 149 124 106 93 74 248 198 165 124 99 83 71 62 50
QCK-SS60 10 6.0 223 178 149 111 89 74 64 56 45 149 119 99 74 59 50 42 37 30
20 8.5 315 252 210 158 126 105 90 79 63 210 168 140 105 84 70 60 53 42
1/2K-SS60 30 10.4 386 309 257 193 154 129 110 96 77 257 206 171 129 103 86 73 64 51
40 12.0 446 356 297 223 178 149 127 111 89 297 238 198 149 119 99 85 74 59
10 7.0 260 208 173 130 104 87 74 65 52 173 139 116 87 69 58 50 43 35
20 9.9 368 294 245 184 147 123 105 92 74 245 196 163 123 98 82 70 61 49
1/2K-SS70 30 12.1 450 360 300 225 180 150 129 112 90 300 240 200 150 120 100 86 75 60